LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
047 - Airdrie-Cochrane - MLA Pete Guthrie
For Expenses Processed Jan 1 - Mar 31, 2025

Reimbursed Reimbursed
Budget This Qtr To-Date
|Financia| Reporting - $ (Receipts attached) |
Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $ $900.00 $17.58 $157.70
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $ $2,122.04 $6,287.10
Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($26,400.00/yr max) $23,160.00 $8,800.00 $26,400.00
Travel Accommodations Allowance $138.84
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF 10.0 1.0
Other
Hosting - $ $765.18 $6,016.50
Event Tickets Disclosable - $ $20.00 $470.00
[Non-Financial Reporting ]
Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF 80,000.0 120.0 120.0
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF 1,218.0 2,348.0
Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF 80,000.0 1,338.0 2,468.0
Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF 5.0
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF 52.0 4.0 4.0
Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF 5.0

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure



) ) MLA Parking Cap - $ 3.82 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MES1534 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
0”7

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Member Parking
o e
-

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51534 Page 4 of 6



e
g

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

MLA Parking Cap - $ 2.36

MES3353 - Members’ Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Parking

Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

29°sn|dysed mmm :aujjuo Bupjied JNOA 103 AEa

piate [

Zone: 4615

valid through:

TUESDAY

04 MAR 25
3:30 PM

START TIME: 3/4/2025 1:31 PM
AMOUNT PAID: $2.48 (GST ix!))

c A ok A AN

Receipt No: 401865

e ~T— a0 JEE —peemga ey m = =

28 LT AT AT
-" WERNS N Y
Sh e

"‘.il.‘ E -~ Ty '2‘- - 3
FE TS

000£-L£S (E0¥) ONINUYL ANy 777

-

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

MES53353

Page 2 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta MLA Parking Cap - $11.40 + GST
: MES3353 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
i

g

Receipt Description Parking
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Member Parking

70
(AR
~—
—
O
ONDIYY

14130348

[

Impark Lot 02-182

T

Expiration Date/Tine

06:00 PM
FEB 21, 2028

Purchase Date/Time: 08:44am Feb 27, 2025

Total Parking: $11.00
hmleumwa $0.40
Total GST:

Tota] Due: $11.97  Rate: $11 - Ear]g Bi
Total Paid: $11.97 Pat Type: CC (Swip

Ticket #: 70022390
S/N 7: 520119290849
Setting: Lot 182

Hach Name: Heter 3

-
Auth Ll

st no. 8873156388
‘al IN AND OUT PRIUIIE%S

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

&
-
E
:
:

1413034 DNV

SNNOLLYLS 30 NO3Y

—

ME53353 Page 3 of 6



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP50404 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

S
L

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
FormID MP50404
Description December 2024 - Per-Diems
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Employee Number | ]
Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)
Date Submitted December 22, 2024
Date Received January 2, 2025
Mailing Address I
]
B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner
ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L |[D|Subtotal | GST. Total
12623 | Dec 1, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 41.90 2.10 44.00
12624 | Dec 2, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12625 | Dec 3, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12626 | Dec 4, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12627 | Dec 5, 2024 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12628 | Dec 16, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12629 | Dec 17, 2024 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
12630 | Dec 18, 2024 | Travel to/ffrom Capital Edmonton X | X | X 54.29 2.71 57.00
421.93 21.07 | 443.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP50404 Page 1 of 1



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP51535 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP51535

Description January 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted

March 5, 2025

Date Received

March 11, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
13400 | Jan 20,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00
13401 | Jan 21,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13402 | Jan 22,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13403 | Jan 23,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13404 | Jan 24,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13405 | Jan 27,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00
13406 | Jan 28,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13407 | Jan 29, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13408 | Jan 30, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13409 | Jan 31, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00

518.12 25.88 544.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP51535

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP51523 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP51523

Description February 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number

Constituency

Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Subm

itted

March 5, 2025

Date Received

March 11, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
13387 Feb 3, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13388 | Feb 4, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13389 Feb 5, 2025 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13390 | Feb 18,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13391 Feb 19, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13392 Feb 20, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13393 | Feb 24, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 41.90 2.10 44.00
13394 | Feb 25, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13395 | Feb 26, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
13396 | Feb 27,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00

530.51 26.49 557.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP51523

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MP53351 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP53351

Description March 2025 - Per-Diems

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)
Date Submitted April 2, 2025

Date Received April 3, 2025

Mailing Address

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subtotal| G.S.T. Total
15491 Mar 10, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15492 Mar 11, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15493 | Mar 12,2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15494 | Mar 13, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15495 | Mar 17, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15496 | Mar 18, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15497 Mar 19, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15498 | Mar 20, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15499 Mar 24, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15500 | Mar 25, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15501 Mar 26, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00
15502 Mar 27, 2025 | Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X X 54.29 271 57.00

651.48 32.52 684.00

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP53351

Page 1 of 1




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MRS50403 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

—
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR50403

Description Dec-2024-PG

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Employee Number I

Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)

Date Submitted December 22, 2024

Date Received December 23, 2024

Mailing Address _

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2024 2200.00
Grand Total 2200.00

Ofce Use Oniy I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR50403 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR51533 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
<7’

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form 1D MR51533
Description 2025-Jan-PG
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Employee Number |
Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)
Date Submitted March 5, 2025
Date Received March 11, 2025
Mailing Address I
]
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2025 2200.00
Grand Total 2200.00

Office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR51533 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR51519 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
<7’

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form 1D MR51519
Description 2025-Feb-PG
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Employee Number |
Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)
Date Submitted March 5, 2025
Date Received March 10, 2025
Mailing Address I
]
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2025 2200.00
Grand Total 2200.00

Office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR51519 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR53350 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
<7’

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form 1D MR53350
Description 2025-March-25
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Employee Number | ]
Constituency Airdrie-Cochrane 47 (Pete Guthrie)
Date Submitted April 2, 2025
Date Received April 3, 2025
Mailing Address I
]
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2025 2200.00
Grand Total 2200.00

Office Use Only — B

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR53350 Page 2 of 2



= 3
T

Hosting - $355.74 + GST

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MES0405 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Dinner

Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Pete Guthrie

Expense Category Hosting - IndMdual Consftuent(s)

Hoséng Pupose - Had Constit

ard tyn e

Payment
variant
Entry mode
CUM res.

ALD

I hereby certify that the whole of the ex

or on my behalf.

MES0405

vis DS
Payment method

visasuperpremiumcred’

e r‘_)mm ‘_0 LE

visa

t I
‘ LS
" Icc

'*‘P,;N VERIFIED

- A0000000031010
409986002151826
v400_m-45\7og}]32'

AL 0182

o Platter for

PRSE

penditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

Page3 of 5




Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $35.99
SES50726 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S\
N§rd

Receipt Description Cdn Tire - Coffee (office supplies)
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

CANNDIAN TIRE ®493

ROBERT HATCH RETAIL INC.

55 Quarry St E

403-851-0770 FAX 403-851-0/71

REG #:1 01/17/2025 10:14:36 TRANS &:66

OPERATOR #: 81 Float: 001

153-2366-4  (TH ORIG xCUP, §&  35.99

SUBIOTAL $

5% GST $

1T0TAL $

N/C TEND $

:ﬂfﬁ%g Y L]

STERLC N ss838sesss

CRIP CARO

2025/01/17 10:15:07

REFERENCE: 0010010011 H

AUTHOR1ZAT ION:

A000000004101¢"

HASTERCARD

0900008001

01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
ND SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
IHPORTANT
Retain this copy for your records

Iri1angle Rewards Account ¥ 4%

CT Money Collected Today: $ 0.
CT Money: $ 0.
Bonus CT Honey: $ 0
CT Money Balance: $ 4.

You could have collected $1.44 in

CT Money with a Triangle Mastercard.
Cardaenbers get 43¢ fn T Money at
Canadian Tire and 5 cents hatk per litre
in CT Honey on regular gas at
particieal iny Gast locat 10ns.
sCalculated pre-tax. Teros & Conditions
apply. Visit Triangle.com for details.

CUSTOMER COPY

Visit canadiantire.ca or download tt
Canadian Tire Mobile App today! &

Take our survey each sonth for a ¢
a chance
,l‘g “in a $1000 Canadian Tire gift card.
purchase necessary. Condil ions apply
Wisit tellcdntire.con and enter code:

8116-3040-69700-110

Ret i
t:;m N original package w/receipt

18 required
A8 DECOR/PRODICTS ARE FINAL SALE

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalif.

SE50726 Page 7 of 7



. . Hosting - $57.17
Legislative Assembly of Alberta g
MES51534 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form
w

Recoipt Desarpion [ Fostng
Pelo Gulhie
Pelo Gulhre

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

SKCT\QN\\ECQR —ves
A \mcamt SHOP

EDM D

'!“’l»

Ilali
1( r
IHI Nnton
)4

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51534 Page 5 of 6




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE51904 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

No Frills - Hosting

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

Hosting - $8.82

| CGNOFRILLS

Mark's No Frills 3962 210- STH AVE

403-932-0402
Velcome ¥

21-GROCERY

06900020428 PEPSI DIET CF  MRJ S‘?E
RECYCLING FEE T
DEROSIT 1

SUBTOTAL 8. 82

TOTAL B:382

ns. Type: PURCHASE
x::ount YDKASIEHCARD CADS§ 8. 82
Card Typa: CREDIT
Card Number: ummm—
DateTine: 25/01/30 15:52:3
Ref, #: 9554
Auth #:
NASTERCARD S
00041
L 00 APFROVED ~ THANK YOU
Retain this copy for statenent
validation
4% CUSTONER COPY ¥*¥

CREDIT TN
FC Cptimun
Foints Redeencd
Closi

You could have carned at least 80
PC Optinum points with a
FC Financial Mastercard or PC Money Account.
Learn more at pcfinancial.ca
mumtummmmnmhmumu
GST # 82017-30€6 RTC001

VISIT US AT WaV.NOFRILLS. CA
Like us on Facebook:
_ waw. facebook. con/nofrillsCA
Follow us on Twitter: ho'frlnsCA

W FOR SHOPPING (No Frills)

AGER
( _WNI 9592 22 0777 15:5;
we did‘:odwl Visit

-ca or call 1-800-531-2928

,000 PC g1t card or

0°PC Optinum points

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 2 of 8

SE51904



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE51904 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Superstore Hosting
Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

Hosting $7.82

cuunuu
lllrl

HCSS 1540 - 300 Veterans Blve.N.V. AIRORIE

T 403-945-2319

Big on Fresh Low on Price
Welcone &

- GROCERY

21069000206?8 PEPS] DIET CF  MRJ

$6.50 Int 2, §7.25 o8

16 $6.50 8

RECYCLING FEE

DEPOSIT 1

In-Store Offers
SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

Trens, Type: PURCASE
Account:  MASTERCARD
Card Type: CHEDIT

AR
25/02/07 16:38:34

CAD$ 7.82

Card Numoer:
Dateli imoi

Retain this copy for statenent
validation
&k CUSTOMER COPY kb

CREDIT TN
PC Optimun
Points Redeened
In-store offers

GST # 12223-5922 RT0001
m\»mmx.:s AT SUPERSTORE

51 16: 33

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 3 of 8

SE51904



Hosting $16.64 + GST

Walmart =
How did we do today?

Complete our short customer survey a

SURVEY.WALMART CA

WIN!

1 of 3 51000
gift cards

Rules =nd regulations apply.
See contest rules for details.

STORE 1136
15 Quarry Street Uest
COCHRANE, AB
T4C 0K

403-851-3040
ST# 01136 OP# 009062 TE# 52 TRE 01205
AB CRF 400506950380 $0.12 J
AB DEPOSIT 400300508320 $1.20 H
AB CRF 400606950380 $0.12 J
RB DEPOSIT 400300608320 $1,20 H

HULTI DISCOUNT

C/F DT PEPST 069000204280 $7.28 J
1 065000204280 §7.28 J
R $14 034 $0.56-A

SUBTOTAL  $16.64

GST  5.0000% $0.71
TOTAL ~ $17.36

MCARD TEND  $17.36
CHANGE DUE $0.00

HASTERCARD *sax wxsm san
 $17.35 MREH&SE_
APPROVAL

RAN & 506300568723

TC 6946E0F4DIECOCA8
INAL 1D WHTUPO13853
e Required

Page 4 of 8

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE51904 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Walmart - Hosting

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

17:01:26

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE51904



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE51904 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

save-on - Hosting

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

Hosting $ 11.81 + GST

save-on-foods #6637
Ceenrane
Vigit Lu4 . saveontoods.coa
E.£.T #1121453583
&/n ROJTBEER
DT
ELPLE FEE
Su Total
Card $§ pts- 43 10

Tax-Code

Texable-Value  Tax-Value
GST 10.61 0.5:

BALANCE DUE
Credit
L] 00000000

TRANSACT Z0M RECIRD

i NASTERDARD
CAD NUMBER: ¢
ME

AID: 4000000
TVR: 000000B001
Mastercard

Q1 APFROVED - THANK YOU 027
FF/OT: 0D
NO SIGNATURE TRaNSACTION /
sopy for Jour recards
£ E10MER C2PY

ermzi
1 us hou ve did and

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 7 of 8

SE51904



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE51904 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

save-on - Hosting
Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

Hosting $28.93 + GST

save-on-foods #6637
Cachrang

Vigit waw.zaveonfoods.cow

G.5.T #R121453583

A/ ROOTBR DIET 20,96 G
2 41049

Card $7.49 Save -6.00

DEROSIT

2.40

29 1.20
SRECYCLE FEE S 0.246

2200

2

Pepsi Cffn Fr Dt 12p 9.9 G

ADEPOSIT
RECYCLE

FEE

Sub Total
Card $$ pts- AB 25

Tax-Code

GST

Taxable-Valug  Tax-Value
25.33 7

BALANCE DUE

~\

[1]

03/13/2025 16:47:36
0010012920 H

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 8 of 8

SE51904



3
g>r

Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $151.96
SES52042 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Cdn Tire - Coffee (office supplies)
Member Name Pete Guthrie

Claimant Carole Vallet

Expense Category Other

CANADIAN TIRE #493

ROBERT HATCH RETAIL INC

S5 Querry St E

403-851-0770 FAX  403-851-07/71

REG B:61 03/26/2025 15:53:46 TRANS #:54
OPERAIOR #: 301 Float: 001

4X153-2366-4 es 37.9%Wea
(TH ORIG Kcup, $ 151 16

SUBTOTAL s 151.%
5% GS1 $ 0.00
TOTAL $ 151.9
N/C TEND $ 15196
HASTERCARD PURCHASE

HASTERCARD 4: uuuuu-

CHIP (ARD

2025/(3/26 16:00:14
REFERENCE: 0010010011 M

ALITHOR 12 SP
ADO0OCDH

MASTEECARD
00000!
01 APPROVED - THANK YOU 027
NO SIGNATURE TRANSACTION
IHPORTANT
Retain this copy for your reg
Triangle Rewards Account @ s488
CT Morey Collected Today:
(T Money:
fonus CT Money:
(T Money Balance:

You cculd have collected $6.08 \n

CT Morey with a Triangle Mastercard.
Cardacsbers get 43 in CI Money at
Canadian Tire and 5 cents back per litre
in CT Honey on regular gas at
participating Gast locations.
sCalculated pre-tax. Terms & Conditions
apply. Visit Triangle.com for detals.

CUSTOMER COPY

Visit canadiantire.ca or download the
Caradian Tire Hobile App today!

Take cur survey each sonth for a chance
to wir a $1000 Canadian Tire gift card.
No purchase necessary. Conditions apply.
Visit tellcontire.com and enter code:

3324-3040-55600-1010

Returrs in original package w/receipl
Photo 1D is required

Locally oxned and operated.
Proudly Canadian since 1922
GST # 868014085RP001

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE52042

Page 2 of 7




Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE52042 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Cdn Superstore - Hosting

Pete Guthrie

Carole Vallet
Other

Receipt Description

Member Name
Claimant

Expense Category

HOSTING 35.24 + GST

REAL CANADIAN
q SUPERSTORE

Trans, Tyve: PURCHASE N
Acoounts $36.76
Cerd Type
Cerd Nunbar: ! i
Datafina: 15/03/28 12:20:02
Raf. Wt

TRARSHCTTON NOT COMPLETED

Retain this copy for statoesnt
walidetion
»os CUSTONER (QPY =an

CS3
5553 $4gnal H111 Contre 59
Big on Frash. Lov on Price

Velcone v

21-&R

438120 4.60

§6.99 Int 2, §7.99 &2

293699 0 3.9

184819 3.8
SUBTOTAL .2

62357 56 30.44 3 5.000% 1.52

Trans. Type: PURCHASE
Account: NASTERCARD (A0S 35.76
Card Type: CREDIT

Card husber ot
Datelipe: 15/03/26 1.

4D

aoa000d1c 1o oooo N

00 APFROVED = THAR YOU

Retain this copr far statement
yelidation

vrs CLSTORER COPY wa

CREQIT TN
PC Optinun
Points Reveensd

You could have eerned ot leest 360
PC Optinum points with &
PC Financie) Mastercerd or PC Hener Aoceent
Leern nore et pcfinanciel.ca

B T T TP T T PPIT T TP oI
651 8 12223-5922 RY0001
STOHE MANAGER: WNORE M
PHONE NUNBER: 403-585-B03%
2025/03/28  Jeanatta 254 01 7507 12:20
Te!l us hew ve did teday! Uisit
storgapinion.ca or call 1-830-531-2528
in & $1,000 PC 9ift cord or
1,006,000 PC Octinua points
Full contest rules on survey uebsite
COE: 032625 122001 7507 01577

FREE 2K points in
app! Scan the app
every shop to earn

MORE!

Inetead o Yol RE M s
im o unlock a !
ggnémgr?pgobr personalized offers are
only activated when you open the app.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

Page 5 of 7

SE52042



Legislative Assembly of Alberta Hosting - $55.06 + GST

MES51531 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

N
g>r

Receipt Description Hosting
Member Name Pete Guthrie
Claimant Pete Guthrie
Expense Category Other

rw-'v"" T Y vy e

<~ TRANSACTION RECORD -
ORIGINAL JOE'S COCHRANE 'S @ o
75 BOW STREET UNIT 9 R ’G INAL
COCHRANE AB ‘ Jo Eys&
Purchase .-+ RESTAURANT » BAR '~
v 3 1%. Original Joes Cochrane
V'SA ek ok ko ek X ok

#9, 75 Bow Street
Cochrane, AB
T4C 074

Phone: (403) 932-7857
;63724 7998 RTO001

Sery: EMILY - 1401
51:19PM # Cust: 1

1 Cost
;,oda e 53S0
'sh Taco Entree $19.25
ke $3.50
sh Taco Entree $19.25
Net Total: $45.90
G 9240
""""" $A7 .78
Due : $a47 .78

cares,
about your experience!!

Al dnA Oiimiimis s

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME51531 Page 6 of 6



Event Ticket Disclosable $20.00

. 40 9 8bed

92¢/0S3S

‘I[eyaq Jiay) uo Jo yels

Aw 01 pred usaq Ajsnoinaid 10U 8ABY pPaWIE|d SIUNOWE eyl pue PaLInoul Sem ainjipuadxa ay) Jo 8joym auy 1.yl Ajied Agalay |

Receipt #0020251

Note:

|ssue Date: Jan 13, 2025

1.Member only claimed 1 ticket $120.00

Due Date: Jan 24, 2025

2. Member will pay one of the previously claimed

event ticket for $100 out of his pocket

=$20.00

$100.00

Net amount: $120.00 -

Postal Cade: TAC 3A5

I.Inn 'I'o'tql

Price

JEINTe)

Aiobare) asuadxy

19][eA djoseD

ewre

auyINg a)ad

sweN Jaquiaiy

S19MDI1 Jasiey pun4 - SIs)unH UBISIOA oYL

uonduosaq 1disday

wJo4 wre|n sasuadx3 JBY10 Hels - 92.053S
B1IAQ|V 10 A|lquiassy aAne|sIba





